

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2022 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Boudreaux to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 22 by Senator Boudreaux

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 2, line 8, change "**serious**" to "**life-threatening**"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 2, line 12, change "**serious**" to "**life-threatening**"

5 AMENDMENT NO. 3

6 On page 6, line 6, change "**serious**" to "**a life-threatening**"